
Lietuvos cempionatas 2023
vyru individuali rungtis

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 countries)

page 1/1

name full name available

LAT Lettonie 2
LTU Lituanie 32
UKR Ukraine 2
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 36 fencers) page 1/1

ran number name and first name nat. flag

1 BAKIS Gints LAT
1 BUTENKO Stepan UKR
1 BUTKEVICIUS Artur LTU
1 CHMIELIAUSKAS N LTU
1 FILON Demjan LTU
1 FITKEVICIUS Algirda LTU
1 GASCIAUSKAS Kaju LTU
1 GAUDIESIUS Lukas LTU
1 GAVRINAS Dominyk LTU
1 KALAMINSKAS Jona LTU
1 KALININAS Leonarda LTU
1 KONDAK Dmitro LTU
1 KRASNIKOV Kyryl UKR
1 KRIAUCIUNAS Mant LTU
1 KRUJALSKIS Gotfrid LTU
1 LIUTKEVICIUS Vitali LTU
1 LOZENKO Makar LTU
1 MACYS Regimantas LTU
1 MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU
1 MEDISAUSKAS Mata LTU
1 OSTAPENKO Aleksan LAT
1 PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU
1 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU
1 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU
1 RUZGAS Darius LTU
1 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU
1 SALOKAS Arnas LTU
1 SIMKUS Danielius LTU
1 SIPAVICIUS Mindaug LTU

1 SOSNA Daniel LTU
1 STALMAKOV Jevgen LTU
1 TAMOSIUNAS Aidas LTU
1 TAMOSIUNAS Minda LTU
1 VAGNORIUS Paulius LTU
1 VOLKOV Daniel LTU
1 VOLKOV Vadim LTU
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Overall number of participants: 36
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Europ: 36
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Formula of the competition
page 1/1

36 fencers

1 poules: round

36 fencers
6 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1 page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

GASCIAUSKAS Kajus LTU  4  3  0  3  3 0.000 -12 13 6
GAUDIESIUS Lukas LTU  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 3 21 3
RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 -2 18 5
TAMOSIUNAS Mindau LTU  V  2  3  V V4 0.600 5 19 2
KALAMINSKAS Jonas LTU  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 6 22 1
PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 0 20 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

VOLKOV Vadim LTU  V  0  4  0  0 0.200 -13 9 6
KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU  2  0  3  3  V 0.200 -8 13 5
MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU  V  V V3 4  V 0.800 12 22 2
KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU  V V4 2  2  4 0.400 -3 17 3
KALININAS Leonardas LTU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
VOLKOV Daniel LTU  V  2  3  V  1 0.400 -3 16 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

LIUTKEVICIUS Vitaliju LTU  V  4  1  0  1 0.200 -9 11 5
SIMKUS Danielius LTU  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6
KRASNIKOV Kyryl UKR  V  V  4  1  3 0.400 -2 18 4
FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 4 19 3
SOSNA Daniel LTU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 16 24 2
MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

BUTKEVICIUS Arturas LTU  4  2  2  4  4 0.000 -9 16 6
KONDAK Dmitro LTU  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 2
BUTENKO Stepan UKR  V  1  V  3  3 0.400 -4 17 4
MACYS Regimantas LTU  V  0  4  3  0 0.200 -10 12 5
RYNKEVIC Alan LTU  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 3 23 3
LOZENKO Makar LTU  V V4 V  V  V 1.000 10 24 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

SALOKAS Arnas LTU V3 V  V  V  V 1.000 10 23 1
STALMAKOV Jevgenij LTU  2  V  4  V  3 0.400 2 19 4
RUZGAS Darius LTU  4  2  2  2  4 0.000 -11 14 6
RAUKTYS Rytis LTU  2  V  V  0  1 0.400 -8 13 5
CHMIELIAUSKAS Noj LTU  3  2  V  V V4 0.600 3 19 3
OSTAPENKO Aleksand LAT  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 4 21 2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

BAKIS Gints LAT  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 2 21 3
GAVRINAS Dominykas LTU  V  1  2  V  2 0.400 -8 15 5
FILON Demjan LTU  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 3 17 2
TAMOSIUNAS Aidas LTU  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 2 21 3
SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU  4  4  V  4  1 0.200 -2 18 6
VAGNORIUS Paulius LTU  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 3 18 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KALININAS Leona LTU 1.000 15 25 qualifier
1 MEDISAUSKAS M LTU 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 LOZENKO Makar LTU 1.000 10 24 qualifier
4 SALOKAS Arnas LTU 1.000 10 23 qualifier
5 SOSNA Daniel LTU 0.800 16 24 qualifier
6 MAKAROVAS To LTU 0.800 12 22 qualifier
7 KONDAK Dmitro LTU 0.800 10 23 qualifier
8 KALAMINSKAS Jo LTU 0.600 6 22 qualifier
9 TAMOSIUNAS Min LTU 0.600 5 19 qualifier

10 OSTAPENKO Alek LAT 0.600 4 21 qualifier
11 FITKEVICIUS Algi LTU 0.600 4 19 qualifier
12 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 0.600 3 23 qualifier
13 GAUDIESIUS Luka LTU 0.600 3 21 qualifier
14 CHMIELIAUSKAS LTU 0.600 3 19 qualifier
15 VAGNORIUS Pauli LTU 0.600 3 18 qualifier
16 FILON Demjan LTU 0.600 3 17 qualifier
17 BAKIS Gints LAT 0.600 2 21 qualifier
17 TAMOSIUNAS Aid LTU 0.600 2 21 qualifier
19 PETRAITIS Vaidota LTU 0.600 0 20 qualifier
20 RADZEVICIUS Ign LTU 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
21 STALMAKOV Jevg LTU 0.400 2 19 qualifier
22 KRASNIKOV Kyryl UKR 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
23 KRUJALSKIS Gotfr LTU 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
24 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
25 BUTENKO Stepan UKR 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
26 GAVRINAS Domin LTU 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
27 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
28 SIPAVICIUS Minda LTU 0.200 -2 18 qualifier
29 KRIAUCIUNAS Ma LTU 0.200 -8 13 eliminated
30 LIUTKEVICIUS Vi LTU 0.200 -9 11 eliminated
31 MACYS Regimanta LTU 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
32 VOLKOV Vadim LTU 0.200 -13 9 eliminated
33 BUTKEVICIUS Art LTU 0.000 -9 16 eliminated
34 RUZGAS Darius LTU 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
35 GASCIAUSKAS Ka LTU 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
36 SIMKUS Danielius LTU 0.000 -24 1 eliminated
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KALININAS Leona LTU 1.000 15 25 qualifier
1 MEDISAUSKAS M LTU 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 LOZENKO Makar LTU 1.000 10 24 qualifier
4 SALOKAS Arnas LTU 1.000 10 23 qualifier
5 SOSNA Daniel LTU 0.800 16 24 qualifier
6 MAKAROVAS To LTU 0.800 12 22 qualifier
7 KONDAK Dmitro LTU 0.800 10 23 qualifier
8 KALAMINSKAS Jo LTU 0.600 6 22 qualifier
9 TAMOSIUNAS Min LTU 0.600 5 19 qualifier

10 OSTAPENKO Alek LAT 0.600 4 21 qualifier
11 FITKEVICIUS Algi LTU 0.600 4 19 qualifier
12 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 0.600 3 23 qualifier
13 GAUDIESIUS Luka LTU 0.600 3 21 qualifier
14 CHMIELIAUSKAS LTU 0.600 3 19 qualifier
15 VAGNORIUS Pauli LTU 0.600 3 18 qualifier
16 FILON Demjan LTU 0.600 3 17 qualifier
17 BAKIS Gints LAT 0.600 2 21 qualifier
17 TAMOSIUNAS Aid LTU 0.600 2 21 qualifier
19 PETRAITIS Vaidota LTU 0.600 0 20 qualifier
20 RADZEVICIUS Ign LTU 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
21 STALMAKOV Jevg LTU 0.400 2 19 qualifier
22 KRASNIKOV Kyryl UKR 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
23 KRUJALSKIS Gotfr LTU 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
24 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
25 BUTENKO Stepan UKR 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
26 GAVRINAS Domin LTU 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
27 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
28 SIPAVICIUS Minda LTU 0.200 -2 18 qualifier
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page 1/1

1 MEDISAUSKAS Mat LTU

Tableau of 16

16 FILON Demjan LTU 2/1

9 TAMOSIUNAS Mind LTU

8 BUTENKO Stepan UKR 15/8

5 SOSNA Daniel LTU

12 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 15/10

13 GAUDIESIUS Lukas LTU

4 SALOKAS Arnas LTU 15/7

3 LOZENKO Makar LTU

14 PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU 15/13

11 FITKEVICIUS Algird LTU

6 MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU 15/12

7 KONDAK Dmitro LTU

10 OSTAPENKO Aleksa LAT 14/12

15 BAKIS Gints LAT

2 KALININAS Leonard LTU 15/5

MEDISAUSKAS Mat

Tableau of 8

TAMOSIUNAS Mind
15/6

SOSNA Daniel

SALOKAS Arnas
15/9

PETRAITIS Vaidotas

MAKAROVAS Tomas
15/13

OSTAPENKO Aleksa

KALININAS Leonard
15/14

MEDISAUSKAS Mat

Semi-finals

SALOKAS Arnas

15/14

MAKAROVAS Tomas

KALININAS Leonard

15/10

SALOKAS Arnas

Final

KALININAS Leonard

15/12

SALOKAS Arnas
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page 1/1

1 MEDISAUSKAS Mat LTU

Tableau of 8

8 TAMOSIUNAS Mind LTU 15/6

5 SOSNA Daniel LTU

4 SALOKAS Arnas LTU 15/9

3 PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU

6 MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU 15/13

7 OSTAPENKO Aleksa LAT

2 KALININAS Leonard LTU 15/14

MEDISAUSKAS Mat

Semi-finals

SALOKAS Arnas
15/14

MAKAROVAS Tomas

KALININAS Leonard
15/10

SALOKAS Arnas

Final

KALININAS Leonard

15/12

SALOKAS Arnas
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers) page 1/1

ran name and first name flag nat. status

1 SALOKAS Arnas LTU
2 KALININAS Leona LTU
3 MAKAROVAS To LTU
3 MEDISAUSKAS M LTU
5 SOSNA Daniel LTU
6 TAMOSIUNAS Min LTU
7 OSTAPENKO Alek LAT
8 PETRAITIS Vaidota LTU
9 LOZENKO Makar LTU

10 KONDAK Dmitro LTU
11 FITKEVICIUS Algi LTU
12 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU
13 GAUDIESIUS Luka LTU
14 FILON Demjan LTU
15 BAKIS Gints LAT
16 BUTENKO Stepan UKR
17 KALAMINSKAS Jo LTU
18 CHMIELIAUSKAS LTU
19 VAGNORIUS Pauli LTU
20 TAMOSIUNAS Aid LTU
21 RADZEVICIUS Ign LTU
22 STALMAKOV Jevg LTU
23 KRASNIKOV Kyryl UKR
24 KRUJALSKIS Gotfr LTU
25 VOLKOV Daniel LTU
26 GAVRINAS Domin LTU
27 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU
28 SIPAVICIUS Minda LTU

29 KRIAUCIUNAS Ma LTU
30 LIUTKEVICIUS Vi LTU
31 MACYS Regimanta LTU
32 VOLKOV Vadim LTU
33 BUTKEVICIUS Art LTU
34 RUZGAS Darius LTU
35 GASCIAUSKAS Ka LTU
36 SIMKUS Danielius LTU
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